Aurora Fire Department

Ambulance Equipment List

Item
Pulse Oximetry Unit
Cardiac Monitor
Stair Chair
Interosseous Drill
Video Laryngoscope
Backboards and Softboard
Oxygen Cylinders and Regulators
Portable Suction Unit
AutoPulse CPR Unit
KED Board
Hare Traction Splint
Splints
Stethoscopes
EMS Jump Bag

TOTAL:

Price
$5,400.00
$32,000.00
$3,000.00
$600.00
$4,500.00
$600.00
$200.00
$700.00
$15,000.00
$200.00
$350.00
$200.00
$200.00
$400.00
$63,350.00



