

Aurora Fire Department

Ambulance Equipment List

<u>ltem</u>	<u>Price</u>
Pulse Oximetry Unit	\$5,400.00
Cardiac Monitor	\$32,000.00
Stair Chair	\$3,000.00
Interosseous Drill	\$600.00
Video Laryngoscope	\$4,500.00
Backboards and Softboard	\$600.00
Oxygen Cylinders and Regulators	\$200.00
Portable Suction Unit	\$700.00
AutoPulse CPR Unit	\$15,000.00
KED Board	\$200.00
Hare Traction Splint	\$350.00
Splints	\$200.00
Stethoscopes	\$200.00
EMS Jump Bag	\$400.00
TOTAL:	\$63,350.00